Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
TZV2 Series
3.2±0.2
0.5 Depth 0.2
2.
3±
0.
2
1.
45
m
ax
.
1.
4
Marking(6pF)
Marking(10pF)
Tolerance: ±0.1
in mm
1.
0
Part Number
C min. (max.)
(pF)
C max.
(pF)
TC Q Rated Voltage Withstanding Voltage
TZV2Z2R5A110 0.65 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z030A110 1.5 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z060A110 2.5 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z100A110 3.0 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2R200A110 4.5 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Insulation Resistance: 10000M ohm      Torque: 1.0 to 9.8mNm      Operating Temperature Range: -25 to +85°C
Cover
Spring Washer
Metal Rotor